 ED25G-1713-190C6-01 1
a
SPECIFICATION
DESCRIPTION External Dipole Antenna
PART NO. ED25G-1713-190C6-01
VERSION V02
TopGain Customer
頂益科技有限公司
TOPGAIN TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
新竹市新源街 108號 4樓之 1
4F.-1, No.108, Xinyuan St., East Dist., Hsinchu City 300, Taiwan
TEL: +886-3-5722777     FAX: +886-3-5725777
 ED25G-1713-190C6-01 2
Contents
1. Antenna Specification 3
2. Mechanical Dimension 4
3. Test Data 5 ~ 13
4. Package 14
 ED25G-1713-190C6-01 3
1. Antenna Specification
Frequency Range 2.4GHz ~ 2.5GHz
5.15GHz ~ 5.85GHz
Impedance 50 Ohm Nominal
Return Loss -10dB (Max)
Radiation Omni-directional
Polarization Linear
Operating Temp -20℃ ~ +65℃
Storage Temp -30℃ ~ +75℃
Antenna Cover TPEE
Antenna Base PC+PBT
Color White
Cable Low Loss Coaxial Cable Ø1.37 (Black)
Connector IPEX Compatible
 ED25G-1713-190C6-01 4
2. Mechanical Dimension
 ED25G-1713-190C6-01 5
3. Test Data
3.1 Electrical Characteristics
S11
 ED25G-1713-190C6-01 6
3.3 2D Radiation Patterns
Frequency(MHz)：2400~2500.   Pattern Field：Z-X plane
 ED25G-1713-190C6-01 7
Frequency(MHz)：2400~2500.   Pattern Field：Z-Y plane
 ED25G-1713-190C6-01 8
Frequency(MHz)：2400~2500.   Pattern Field：X-Y plane
 ED25G-1713-190C6-01 9
Frequency(MHz)：5150~5850.   Pattern Field：Z-X plane
 ED25G-1713-190C6-01 10
Frequency(MHz)：5150~5850.   Pattern Field：Z-Y plane
 ED25G-1713-190C6-01 11
Frequency(MHz)：5150~5850.   Pattern Field：X-Y plane
 ED25G-1713-190C6-01 12
4. Package